
Representatives Agency 11/17/2014 12/15/2014 1/5/2015 Email Phone
1 Hector Glynn Village for Children and Families ✔ ✔ HGlynn@thevillage.org 860-466-9751

2 Francis J. Carino
Office of the Chief State's 
Attorney ✔ ✔ francis.carino@ct.gov 860-258-5826

3 Bob Francis RYASAP A ✔ rfrancis_99@yahoo.com
4 Mallory LaPierre CTJJA ✔ ✔ mallory@ctjja.org
5 Dan Rezende CJR ✔ ✔ Drezende@cjryouth.org
6 Jacquese Patterson FAVOR ✔ A jpatterson@favor-ct.org 860-563-3232 ext 106
7 Lisa Wexler Westport Probate Court A A lisa@lisawexler.com 203-341-1100
8 Martha Stone Kids Counsel ✔ ✔ mstone@KidsCounsel.org 860-570-5327
9 Ellen Shemitz CT Voices for Children A eshemitz@ctvoices.org 203-498-4240

10 Mickey Kramer Office of the Child  Advocate ✔ A mickey.kramer@ct.gov 860-566-2106
11 Christine Rapillo Office of the Chief Public Defend ✔ ✔ Christine.Rapillo@jud.ct.gov
12 Steven Smith DCF ✔ ✔ steven.smith@ct.gov
13 Steve Grant CSSD A A stephen.grant@jud.ct.gov
14 Brian Hill CSSD ✔ ✔  brian.hill@jud.ct.gov
15 Deb Fuller CSSD ✔ ✔ deborah.fuller@jud.ct.gov  860-721-2197
16 Cynthia Cunningham CSSD ✔ A cynthia.cunningham@jud.ct.gov
17 Erica Bromley CYSA ✔ A ebromley@ctyouthservices.org
18 Merit Lajoie OVA A A Merit.lajoie@ct.gov
19 Andrew Clark CCSU ✔ A clark@ccsu.edu 860-832-1871
20 Renee LaMark Muir CCSU ✔ A LaMark@ccsu.edu 860-227-0130
21 Shari Shapiro Kids in Crisis sshapiro@kidsincrisis.org
22 Stephen Ment Judicial stephen.ment@jud.ct.gov
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